
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

1 23121010

SADANAND PRANAV
PRAVIN

SNEHAL

F 0 F 0

15.00

93.00
4.23

19.00

113

34.00

206
5.02 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121010

Course Code ME3201 ME3202

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

2 23121014

WANI VISHVAJEET
JITENDRA

SHUBHANGI

F 0 F 0

15.00

87.00
3.95

12.00

80

27.00

167
4.91

FAIL 23121014

Course Code ME3201 ME3202

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

3 23121016

KAMBLE SAMIKSHA
PANDURANG

SUNITA

C 20

22.00

138.00
6.27

22.00

158

44.00

296
6.73

PASS 23121016

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

4 23121018
KOLEKAR TANUJA BHIKAJI

SUVARNA
F 0 C+ 18 C 15 C+ 12

18.00

114.00
5.18

17.00

88

35.00

202
5.18 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121018

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

5 23121031

SANKPAL RAJVARDHAN
JITENDRA

VAISHALI

F 0 D 12

18.00

113.00
5.14

22.00

122

40.00

235
5.34 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121031

Course Code ME3201 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

6 23121038
SUJAL VIJAY SHETE

LATA
F 0

18.00

110.00
5.00

22.00

140

40.00

250
5.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121038

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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EGP
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Previous

EGP
Total
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

7 23121041

ADITYA RAJENDRA
MAHANGARE

HEMLATA

F 0 D 12

19.00

100.00
4.55

22.00

131

41.00

231
5.25 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121041

Course Code ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00

8 23121044
MALI TEJAS SUBHANA

MADHVI
C 20

22.00

145.00
6.59

22.00

136

44.00

281
6.39 PASS 23121044

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

9 23121045

SHEDAGE PARTH
VIJAYKUMAR

HEMA

D 16

22.00

126.00
5.73

22.00

134

44.00

260
5.91

PASS 23121045

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

10 23121051
LOKHANDE AKASH VIJAY

SULBHA
F 0

18.00

124.00
5.64

22.00

155

40.00

279
6.34 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121051

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

11 23121057

KANDE RUSHIKESH
SHIVAJI

MINAKSHI

F 0

18.00

123.00
5.59

22.00

152

40.00

275
6.25 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121057

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

12 23121061
WAGHMODE HARSH VIJAY

GOURI
B 28

22.00

157.00
7.14

22.00

165

44.00

322
7.32 PASS 23121061

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

13 23121064
SHINDE TANMAY TANAJI

MADHURI
F 0 F 0 F 0

13.00

88.00
4.00

18.00

114

31.00

202
5.05 FAIL 23121064

Course Code ME3201 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 2.00

14 23121068

BHOSALE PRANAV
MAHESH

SUVARNA

F 0 D 12

18.00

97.00
4.41

16.00

99

34.00

196
5.16 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121068

Course Code ME3201 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

15 23121072

NIKAM ATHARV
JEETENDRA

MANISHA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

7.00

49.00
2.23

15.00

88

22.00

137
3.70

FAIL 23121072

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3204 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

16 24121003

BAMBALE SANSKAR
DNYANESHWAR

savita

F 0

18.00

144.00
6.55

19.00

127

37.00

271
6.61 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121003

Course Code ME3201

Credit(C) 4.00

17 24121005
BOMBLE VEDANT KUNAL

sUNITA
F 0 C 15

18.00

121.00
5.50

22.00

151

40.00

272
6.18 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121005

Course Code ME3201 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

18 24121008

CHIKURDEKAR SAHIL
SANDEEP

VIDYA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

10.00

63.00
2.86

19.00

128

29.00

191
4.66

FAIL 24121008

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

19 24121009

CHOUNDGIR SAGAR
NAVNATH

anita

F 0 C+ 18 C 15

18.00

129.00
5.86

22.00

154

40.00

283
6.43 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121009

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

20 24121012

DHUMALE MANSI
MAHENDRA

anuradha

F 0 F 0 F 0

12.00

78.00
3.55

22.00

149

34.00

227
5.16 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121012

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00

21 24121014

MESHRAM FULDAS
MAHIPAL

KUNDA  MESHRAM

C+ 18

22.00

162.00
7.36

22.00

175

44.00

337
7.66

PASS 24121014

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00

22 24121017
GAWALI YUVRAJ SANTOSH

vanita
F 0 F 0 D 12 F 0

13.00

80.00
3.64

12.00

90

25.00

170
5.00 FAIL 24121017

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

23 24121022

JADHAV PRADYUMN
SANTOSH

rohini

F 0 F 0

15.00

114.00
5.18

22.00

150

37.00

264
6.00 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121022

Course Code ME3201 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

24 24121024

JAGTAP  ABHISHEK
GANESH

rupali

B 21 C 15

22.00

151.00
6.86

22.00

175

44.00

326
7.41

PASS 24121024

Course Code ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

25 24121025

JAGTAP SHRAVANI
PRAKASH

VAISHALI

C 15

22.00

170.00
7.73

22.00

193

44.00

363
8.25

PASS 24121025

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00

26 24121027
JANHAVI MAHESH KAMBLE

KUMUD
C 15 B 21

22.00

161.00
7.32

22.00

178

44.00

339
7.70 PASS 24121027

Course Code ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00

27 24121028
RUPALI ATMARAM KAPSE

surekha
C 15 B 14

22.00

151.00
6.86

22.00

156

44.00

307
6.98 PASS 24121028

Course Code ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 3.00 2.00

28 24121032
SAKSHI ANIL KEKAN

SANGITA
C 15

22.00

149.00
6.77

22.00

167

44.00

316
7.18 PASS 24121032

Course Code ME3202

Credit(C) 3.00

29 24121033

KHAMKAR RAJVARDHAN
RANJIT

aruna

F 0 F 0

16.00

112.00
5.09

22.00

167

38.00

279
6.34 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121033

Course Code ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00

30 24121035
KHARADE OMKAR SANJAY

nivedita
B 21

22.00

158.00
7.18

22.00

161

44.00

319
7.25 PASS 24121035

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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Total
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

31 24121036
KOKANI PRITAM MAHARYA

narmadabai
F 0 F 0 C 15 F 0

13.00

78.00
3.55

19.00

128

32.00

206
5.02 FAIL 24121036

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

32 24121040

MALI YOGVIDAM
RAGHUNATH

mahadevi

F 0 D 12

19.00

114.00
5.18

22.00

161

41.00

275
6.25 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121040

Course Code ME3202 ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00

33 24121043
SALONI SAMBHAJI MANE

MANISHA
F 0 C+ 18

18.00

131.00
5.95

19.00

133

37.00

264
6.44 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121043

Course Code ME3201 ME3202

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

34 24121044
SANIYA NILESH MANE

shubhangi
F 0 C+ 12

19.00

139.00
6.32

22.00

144

41.00

283
6.02 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121044

Course Code ME3202 ME3206

Credit(C) 3.00 2.00

35 24121046

MOKASHI ONKAR
VIJAYKUMAR

dhanamma

C 15

22.00

149.00
6.77

22.00

156

44.00

305
6.93

PASS 24121046

Course Code ME3202

Credit(C) 3.00

36 24121048

NALWADE PRANAV
BAPUSAHEB

MANISHA

A 27

22.00

173.00
7.86

22.00

160

44.00

333
7.57

PASS 24121048

Course Code ME3202

Credit(C) 3.00
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

37 24121053
RANVEER YUVRAJ PATIL

ujwala
D 12

22.00

142.00
6.45

22.00

178

44.00

320
7.27 PASS 24121053

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00

38 24121055
SURESH ANANDRAO PATIL

manisha
F 0 C+ 18 F 0 F 0

13.00

96.00
4.36

22.00

154

35.00

250
5.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121055

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

39 24121056
PAWAR DIGVIJAY KIRAN

savita
D 16 F 0 F 0 F 0

14.00

93.00
4.23

19.00

122

33.00

215
5.24 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121056

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

40 24121059

RANDHAVE RAHUL
SANDIPAN

SUNITA

F 0 D 12 F 0 C 10

15.00

89.00
4.05

16.00

110

31.00

199
5.24

FAIL 24121059

Course Code ME3201 ME3202 ME3203 ME3206

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

41 24121061
SALUNKHE ARYAN ASHOK

nilam
B 21

22.00

157.00
7.14

22.00

183

44.00

340
7.73 PASS 24121061

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00

42 24121066
SHINDE DIGVIJAY KIRAN

SANJIVANI
F 0

19.00

138.00
6.27

22.00

182

41.00

320
7.27 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121066

Course Code ME3203

Credit(C) 3.00
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP
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EGP
Total
EGP

Present
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SEMESTER II  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

43 24121067
SHINDE GANESH DADASO

sunanda
F 0 B 21

18.00

147.00
6.68

22.00

194

40.00

341
7.75 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121067

Course Code ME3201 ME3203

Credit(C) 4.00 3.00

Total Students : 43

Courses :

 : Applied Mathematics - IIME3201

ME3203  : Engineering Graphics

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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